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SST Swim Meet 12-10-11 - 12/10/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Combined

Highland Varsity Swimming 164.00 Middleburg Academy129.00

Fredericksburg Christian 246.00 Highland Varsity Swimming154.00

Fredericksburg Christian 225.00 Middleburg Academy110.00

Seton School 400.00 Fredericksburg Christian136.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 276.00 Fredericksburg Christian184.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 213.00 Fredericksburg Christian192.00

Wakefield School 167.00 Wakefield Country Day School103.00

Fredericksburg Christian 212.00 Wakefield School154.00

Seton School 430.00 Highland Varsity Swimming90.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 303.00 Highland Varsity Swimming126.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 236.00 Highland Varsity Swimming145.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 183.00 Wakefield Country Day School122.00

Wakefield School 169.00 Highland Varsity Swimming157.00

Seton School 413.00 Middleburg Academy76.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 271.00 St. Michael the Archangel High178.00

Fredericksburg Christian 224.00 Wakefield Country Day School112.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 297.00 Middleburg Academy83.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 227.00 Wakefield Country Day School93.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 278.00 Wakefield Country Day School103.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 226.00 Wakefield School121.00

Seton School 410.00 Wakefield School96.00

Seton School 404.00 Wakefield Country Day School87.00

Seton School 383.00 St. Michael the Archangel High144.00

Seton School 334.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School214.00

Wakefield School 141.00 Middleburg Academy114.00

Middleburg Academy 123.00 Wakefield Country Day School105.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 212.00 Middleburg Academy105.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 296.00 Wakefield School114.00

Men

Seton School 202.00 Middleburg Academy42.00

Middleburg Academy 66.00 Highland Varsity Swimming57.00

Wakefield Country Day School 92.00 Highland Varsity Swimming57.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 142.00 Highland Varsity Swimming45.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-10-11 - 12/10/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
St. Mary's Ryken High School 141.00 Highland Varsity Swimming44.00

Seton School 216.00 Highland Varsity Swimming35.00

Fredericksburg Christian 121.00 Wakefield School92.00

Fredericksburg Christian 128.00 Wakefield Country Day School80.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 133.00 Fredericksburg Christian101.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 121.00 Fredericksburg Christian110.00

Seton School 191.00 Fredericksburg Christian84.00

Fredericksburg Christian 155.00 Highland Varsity Swimming52.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 132.00 Middleburg Academy42.00

Fredericksburg Christian 137.00 Middleburg Academy58.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 112.00 St. Michael the Archangel High108.00

Wakefield School 99.00 Highland Varsity Swimming51.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 134.00 Wakefield School63.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 130.00 Wakefield Country Day School61.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 133.00 Middleburg Academy43.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 109.00 Wakefield Country Day School76.00

Wakefield School 89.00 Wakefield Country Day School71.00

Seton School 191.00 Wakefield School64.00

Seton School 197.00 Wakefield Country Day School58.00

Seton School 175.00 St. Michael the Archangel High94.00

Seton School 166.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School103.00

Wakefield School 85.00 Middleburg Academy51.00

Wakefield Country Day School 73.00 Middleburg Academy60.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 131.00 Wakefield School63.00

Women

Highland Varsity Swimming 126.00 Wakefield Country Day School30.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 100.00 St. Michael the Archangel High94.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 162.00 Highland Varsity Swimming82.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 106.00 Wakefield School70.00

Seton School 214.00 Highland Varsity Swimming55.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 107.00 Middleburg Academy63.00

Fredericksburg Christian 91.00 Wakefield School62.00

Fredericksburg Christian 96.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00
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SST Swim Meet 12-10-11 - 12/10/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Fredericksburg Christian 91.00 St. Michael the Archangel High80.00

Seton School 211.00 Middleburg Academy34.00

Seton School 209.00 Fredericksburg Christian52.00

Seton School 219.00 Wakefield School32.00

Fredericksburg Christian 88.00 Middleburg Academy52.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 155.00 Fredericksburg Christian74.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 165.00 Middleburg Academy41.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 79.00 Middleburg Academy62.00

Middleburg Academy 63.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Middleburg Academy 63.00 Wakefield School56.00

Seton School 168.00 St. Mary's Ryken High School111.00

Seton School 207.00 Wakefield Country Day School29.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 159.00 St. Michael the Archangel High70.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 169.00 Wakefield Country Day School27.00

St. Mary's Ryken High School 165.00 Wakefield School51.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 97.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 92.00 Wakefield School58.00

Wakefield School 78.00 Wakefield Country Day School32.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 102.00 Fredericksburg Christian91.00

Seton School 208.00 St. Michael the Archangel High50.00


